1
Power entry modules without line filter 6136https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
IEC Appliance Inlet C20 with Circuit Breaker TA35 1-pole
Rocker black
Lettering white, non-illuminated
Snap-in mounting from front side
Rocker red

Power entry modules without line filter 6136https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Con� guration code (Order example)
Mounting
1 Snap-in s = 1.0 mm
2 Snap-in s = 1.5 mm
3 Snap-in s = 2.0 mm
4 Snap-in s = 2.5 mm
Cord Retention
0 Without
1 V-Lock
Terminal PE
1 Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm
Terminal N
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
Terminal L
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
4 Wire connection to circuit breaker
Type   Con� guration code TA35
6136 C  F  T  W  F  1  2  0  C  0 - 000 -  1 1 1 1  - 10 - 00
6